www.ozzmium.co.uk | +44 182 562 7302
DRIVER TYPE
Standard ST
Dimming - DALI DL
CASING COLOUR
Grey GR
Black BL
White WH
Custom RAL
CRI
80 C80
90 C90
95 C95
PRODUCT
NAME
POWER
CONSUMPTION
LUMEN
OUTPUT* EFFICACY* PRODUCT SIZE ORDER
REFERENCE
VACCA 20 14W 1924 Lm 137 lm/W 236 x 146 x 107 mm VCCA20
VACCA 25 20W 2613 Lm 131 lm/W 236 x 146 x 107 mm VCCA25
VACCA 35 27W 3518 Lm 130 lm/W 236 x 146 x 107 mm VCCA35
VACCA 45 35W 4414 Lm 126 lm/W 236 x 146 x 107 mm VCCA45
VACCA 50 42W 5014 Lm 119 lm/W 236 x 146 x 107 mm VCCA50
VACCA 55 47W 5606 Lm 119 lm/W 236 x 146 x 107 mm VCCA55
L80 B10 > 60 000h  |  SDCM 3  |  CRI 80-95+
Order code example: VCCA20-4K-DL-GR-C80
IP40 RAL
MATERIALS